

Name	The Tudor Treat Bag			LIBERTY LONDON
Contents	Liberty Dark Blend Ground Coffee (250g), Prestat Finest Chocolates and Truffles (120g), Frank’s All Butter Oaties (240g), 2 x Liberty milk chocolate coin (90g)			
Net Quantity	Individual product weights		Net Quantity	5
Alcohol Free	Yes			

Individual product information listed below

Name	Liberty Dark Blend Ground Coffee
Ingredients	100% freshly roasted coffee. Bitter-sweet flavour. Bins from Colombia, Honduras, Peru
Net Quantity	250g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Manufacturer's name and address	Liberty London, 32 Kingly St, Soho, London W1B 5QQ

Name	Liberty London Finest Chocolates and Truffles
Ingredients	Dark Chocolate (20%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat-reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Dry Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup), <b>Milk</b> Chocolate (14%) (Sugar, Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Granulated Sugar, Caramel (Whipping Cream ( <b>Milk</b> ) Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Sorbic Acid), White Chocolate (4%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder, Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), <b>Hazelnut</b> Paste (Sugar, <b>Hazelnuts</b> , Cocoa Butter), <b>Hazelnut</b> , Pasteurised Whipping Cream ( <b>Milk</b> ), Krokant (sugar, <b>almonds</b> , dextrose, cocoa butter), glucose syrup, passion fruit puree, blackcurrant puree (blackcurrant, sugar), rice crisp (rice flour, <b>wheat</b> flour, sugar, whey powder ( <b>milk</b> ), malt flour ( <b>barley</b> ), salt, rapeseed oil, emulsifier: <b>soya</b> lechlin), cocoa butter, humectant: sorbitol, unsalted butter ( <b>milk</b> ), passion fruit compound (natural flavouring, sugar, passion fruit compound, glucose syrup, water, acidity regulator: citric acid), pectin (pectin, acidity regulator: sodium citrate, dextrose), acidity regulator: citric acid, blue sugar (sugar, spirulina powder, glazing agent: carnauba wax), violet flavouring, decaffeinated coffee. Dark chocolate cocoa solids minimum 60%, <b>Milk</b> Chocolate cocoa solids minimum 36% and <b>milk</b> solids minimum 24%. For allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in <b>bold</b>
May contain statements	Made in a facility that handles <b>egg</b>
Net Quantity	120g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Avoid sunlight & strong odours
Manufacturer's name and address	Liberty London, 32 Kingly St, Soho, London W1B 5QQ
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1959/ 468
Fat (g)	22.7
Of which saturates (g)	10.8
Carbohydrate (g)	54.6
Of which sugars (g)	51.1
Protein (g)	3.9
Salt (g)	0.045
Fibre (g)	3.3

Name	Frank's All Butter Oaties
Ingredients	Self-Raising <b>Wheat</b> Flour ( <b>Wheat</b> Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Sodium Carbonate, Calcium Phosphate), Sugar, Salted Butter (20%) (butter, ( <b>milk</b> ), salt), <b>Oats</b> (18%), Golden Syrup. Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate. For allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in <b>bold</b>
May contain statements	May contain traces of nuts. Made in a facility that handles <b>nuts</b> and <b>peanuts</b>
Net Quantity	240g e
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place and once opened keep airtight
Manufacturer's name and address	Liberty London, 32 Kingly St, Soho, London W1B 5QQ
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1979/ 472
Fat (g)	20.9
Of which saturates (g)	12.8
Carbohydrate (g)	64.8
Of which sugars (g)	33.7
Fibre (g)	3.0
Protein (g)	5.3
Salt (g)	1.44

Name	Liberty Milk Chocolate Gold Coin
Ingredients	Sugar, cocoa butter, whole <b>milk</b> powder, cocoa mass, whey powder ( <b>milk</b> ). Emulsifier: <b>soya</b> lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring. <b>Milk</b> chocolate contains cocoa solids 28% minimum and <b>milk</b> solids 14% minimum. For allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in <b>bold</b>
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	90g e
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Liberty London, 32 Kingly St, Soho, London W1B 5QQ
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
Energy (kJ/kcal)	517/ 2163
Fat (g)	26.8
Of which saturates (g)	16.1
Carbohydrate (g)	61.5
Of which sugars (g)	60.4
Protein (g)	5.6
Salt (g)	0.26

Liberty Retail Ltd  
32 Kingly St  
Soho  
London  
W1B 5QQ

+44 (0)20 7734 1234  
libertylondon.com